
 

 
SHORELINE SCHOOL DISTRICT  

FAMILY ADVOCATE CONTACTS 2024-25 
 

SCHOOL  FAMILY ADVOCATE PHONE  EMAIL  SCHEDULE 

Briarcrest  Evangelina Vederoff 206-393-4172  evangelina.vederoff@ssd412.org  M-W: 8-12, Th-F: 12-4:30 

Brookside  Kerianne Kreutzer  206-393-4143 kerianne.kreutzer@ssd412.org  Tu/Th: 8-4:30 W: 12:30-4:30 

Echo Lake  Thelma Treperinas 206-393-4331  
thelma.treperinas@ssd412.org   
 

M: 8:30 - 2:30,  
T/Th: 8:30-1:30 
Wed 8:30 -12:30 

Highland Terrace  Libby Hopper 206-393-4346  libby.hopper@ssd412.org  M: 8-4; T/W/Th: 8-12 

Lake Forest Park  Susie Moore (she/her) 206-393-1332  susie.moore@ssd412.org  M/Th & alternating Wed: 8-4:30 

Meridian Park   Bridgette Shima 206-393-1768  bridgette.shima@ssd412.org 
M, W, F: 8-12 
Tu, Th: 12-4 

Parkwood  Inger Murdock  206-393-4156  inger.murdock@ssd412.org  M-F 

Ridgecrest  Evangelina Vederoff  206-393-1495  evangelina.vederoff@ssd412.org  M-W: 12-4:30 & Th: F 8-12 

Syre Becca Fabia 206-393-1683 becca.fabia@ssd412.org  M-F 8:30-12:30 

Cascade K-8  Erin Maurer 206-393-4189  erin.maurer@ssd412.org T, W,  

Kellogg Middle Susie Moore (she/her) 206-393-4799 susie.moore@ssd412.org  Tu/F & alternating Wed: 8-4:30 

Einstein Middle  
Jocelyn Trail-Cruz 

(She/Her) 
206-393-4738 jocelyn.trail.cruz@ssd412.org Tu/Thurs: 8-3:30, W: 9-2 

Shorecrest High  Kristin Harrington  206-393-6161  kristin.harrington@ssd412.org  M/Tu/F 

Shorewood High 
Morgan Huber 

(They\Them)  
206-393-6104 morgan.huber@ssd412.org  

M/W: 8:00am - 3:30pm 
F: 8:30am-3:00pm 

Head Start Family Support Specialists 

Edwin Pratt ELC Emma Boyer 206-393-1840  emma.boyer@ssd412.org  M-F: 8:00-4:30 

Edwin Pratt ELC Julia viveros 206-393-4354 julia.viveros@ssd412.org  M-F:8:00-4:30 

Edwin Pratt ELC 
Maria Lopez 
Hernandez 

206-393-4354  
maria.lopez.hernandez@ssd412.
org  

M-F:8:00-4:30 

District Support to the Family Advocate Team 

Kim Darcy Equity Specialist   206-393-4217  kim.darcy@ssd412.org   

Chhoun Mey 

Director of Equity 
Leadership, Pedagogy, 
and Family 
Engagement  

206-393-4217 chhoun.mey@ssd412.org   
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